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 Po. 1 - # 373 CANET E. - KTM 1:51.594
Best Lap

1 1:55.709 16:04:06.229

2 2:12.166 16:06:18.395

3 1:53.869 16:08:12.264

4 2:13.581 16:10:25.845

5 1:51.594 16:12:17.439

6 2:55.106 16:15:12.545

7 1:52.222 16:17:04.767

8 2:09.672 16:19:14.439

9 1:53.254 16:21:07.693

 Po. 2 - # 294 LATA V. - KTM + 01.395
Diff. First

1 1:55.708 16:05:15.152

2 1:55.435 16:07:10.587

3 1:54.004 16:09:04.591

4 3:27.789 16:12:32.380

5 1:52.989 16:14:25.369

6 2:05.423 16:16:30.792

7 1:56.973 16:18:27.765

8 1:53.599 16:20:21.364

 Po. 3 - # 310 PUIG V. - KTM + 01.568
Diff. First

1 1:56.677 16:04:10.907

2 1:56.696 16:06:07.603

3 1:55.585 16:08:03.188

4 2:49.542 16:10:52.730

5 1:54.250 16:12:46.980

6 2:08.729 16:14:55.709

7 1:53.302 16:16:49.011

8 2:01.538 16:18:50.549

9 1:53.162 16:20:43.711

 Po. 4 - # 359 GRAU M. - KTM + 03.699
Diff. First

1 2:03.968 16:04:39.776

2 1:57.585 16:06:37.361

3 3:03.405 16:09:40.766

4 1:55.293 16:11:36.059

5 2:42.046 16:14:18.105

6 2:03.400 16:16:21.505

7 1:55.622 16:18:17.127

8 2:26.643 16:20:43.770

 Po. 5 - # 386 ESCANDELL GIL E. - KTM + 04.467
Diff. First

1 2:00.829 16:04:13.122

2 1:58.073 16:06:11.195

3 2:07.132 16:08:18.327

4 1:56.061 16:10:14.388

5 2:52.388 16:13:06.776

6 1:56.856 16:15:03.632

7 3:00.739 16:18:04.371

8 1:56.866 16:20:01.237

 Po. 6 - # 246 BRANDINI D. - KTM + 05.828
Diff. First

1 2:09.264 16:04:50.015

2 2:34.391 16:07:24.406

3 1:57.684 16:09:22.090

4 2:17.803 16:11:39.893

5 1:57.422 16:13:37.315

6 3:39.530 16:17:16.845

7 1:58.096 16:19:14.941

8 2:17.209 16:21:32.150

 Po. 7 - # 363 REICHL L. - Husqvarna + 06.298
Diff. First

1 2:06.735 16:04:40.668

2 2:01.166 16:06:41.834

3 2:02.538 16:08:44.372

4 2:00.193 16:10:44.565

5 2:00.403 16:12:44.968

6 2:04.479 16:14:49.447

7 1:57.892 16:16:47.339

8 2:11.139 16:18:58.478

9 1:58.843 16:20:57.321

 Po. 8 - # 329 SCOLLO M. - Yamaha + 06.644
Diff. First

1 2:02.499 16:04:23.479

2 2:05.792 16:06:29.271

3 2:01.276 16:08:30.547

4 2:12.591 16:10:43.138

5 1:58.998 16:12:42.136

6 3:31.115 16:16:13.251

7 1:58.238 16:18:11.489

8 2:06.520 16:20:18.009

 Po. 9 - # 395 BUSATTO P. - KTM + 06.811
Diff. First

1 2:00.663 16:04:29.281

2 2:00.385 16:06:29.666

3 3:38.338 16:10:08.004

4 1:58.888 16:12:06.892

5 4:35.820 16:16:42.712

6 1:58.405 16:18:41.117

 Po. 10 - # 217 RISPOLI B. - Husqvarna + 07.205
Diff. First

1 2:00.443 16:04:27.984

2 2:04.949 16:06:32.933

3 2:08.543 16:08:41.476

4 1:58.955 16:10:40.431

5 2:17.626 16:12:58.057

6 2:00.293 16:14:58.350

7 3:58.348 16:18:56.698

8 1:58.799 16:20:55.497

 Po. 11 - # 275 DE SANCTIS M. - KTM + 08.392
Diff. First

1 2:03.897 16:04:36.144

2 2:15.814 16:06:51.958

3 2:01.914 16:08:53.872

4 3:06.895 16:12:00.767

5 1:59.986 16:14:00.753

6 2:24.631 16:16:25.384

7 2:00.385 16:18:25.769

Fastest lap: 1:51.594 
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 Po. 12 - # 379 RODRIGUEZ D. - Husqvarna + 09.573
Diff. First

1 2:02.303 16:04:18.225

2 2:03.347 16:06:21.572

3 2:31.260 16:08:52.832

4 2:03.460 16:10:56.292

5 4:01.586 16:14:57.878

6 2:06.350 16:17:04.228

7 2:22.027 16:19:26.255

8 2:01.167 16:21:27.422

 Po. 13 - # 297 STERPIN M. - KTM + 11.304
Diff. First

1 2:05.693 16:04:38.788

2 2:23.896 16:07:02.684

3 2:04.819 16:09:07.503

4 2:04.429 16:11:11.932

5 3:33.811 16:14:45.743

6 2:02.898 16:16:48.641

7 2:30.771 16:19:19.412

8 2:03.707 16:21:23.119

 Po. 14 - # 311 LOBO S. - KTM + 11.417
Diff. First

1 2:12.885 16:04:42.913

2 2:07.267 16:06:50.180

3 2:05.062 16:08:55.242

4 2:49.042 16:11:44.284

5 2:03.163 16:13:47.447

6 2:03.591 16:15:51.038

7 3:00.190 16:18:51.228

8 2:03.011 16:20:54.239

 Po. 15 - # 210 MARIANI N. - KTM + 12.290
Diff. First

1 2:10.843 16:05:20.774

2 2:06.514 16:07:27.288

3 2:04.581 16:09:31.869

4 4:18.607 16:13:50.476

5 2:04.558 16:15:55.034

6 2:03.884 16:17:58.918

 Po. 16 - # 252 PERRONE R. - KTM + 12.398
Diff. First

1 2:08.304 16:04:31.009

2 2:05.736 16:06:36.745

3 2:06.479 16:08:43.224

4 3:08.270 16:11:51.494

5 2:03.992 16:13:55.486

6 2:16.210 16:16:11.696

7 2:04.862 16:18:16.558

8 2:04.613 16:20:21.171

 Po. 17 - # 388 KRASNIQI M. - KTM + 13.279
Diff. First

1 2:07.242 16:04:47.126

2 2:11.312 16:06:58.438

3 2:05.212 16:09:03.650

4 2:21.118 16:11:24.768

5 2:47.183 16:14:11.951

6 2:06.428 16:16:18.379

7 2:04.873 16:18:23.252

 Po. 18 - # 206 BACIGALUPO E. - Husqvarna + 13.840
Diff. First

1 2:07.972 16:04:26.823

2 3:01.192 16:07:28.015

3 2:30.035 16:09:58.050

4 2:05.862 16:12:03.912

5 3:47.101 16:15:51.013

6 2:05.434 16:17:56.447

7 2:31.026 16:20:27.473

 Po. 19 - # 325 PIGOIS E. - Husqvarna + 14.562
Diff. First

1 2:11.347 16:04:48.821

2 2:12.121 16:07:00.942

3 2:07.806 16:09:08.748

4 2:08.712 16:11:17.460

5 2:24.604 16:13:42.064

6 2:07.620 16:15:49.684

7 2:23.531 16:18:13.215

8 2:06.156 16:20:19.371

 Po. 20 - # 315 ROMAN FORONDA O. - KTM + 14.892
Diff. First

1 2:07.703 16:04:33.417

2 2:06.926 16:06:40.343

3 2:07.021 16:08:47.364

4 3:01.186 16:11:48.550

5 2:06.486 16:13:55.036

6 2:34.218 16:16:29.254

7 2:08.722 16:18:37.976

8 2:11.789 16:20:49.765

 Po. 21 - # 399 CASPANI D. - + 15.453
Diff. First

1 2:12.096 16:05:05.969

2 2:35.246 16:07:41.215

3 2:11.027 16:09:52.242

4 2:11.176 16:12:03.418

5 2:47.712 16:14:51.130

6 2:08.043 16:16:59.173

7 2:07.047 16:19:06.220

8 2:07.600 16:21:13.820

 Po. 22 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. - KTM + 15.896
Diff. First

1 2:09.220 16:04:50.919

2 2:13.204 16:07:04.123

3 2:09.271 16:09:13.394

4 2:07.490 16:11:20.884

5 2:10.231 16:13:31.115

6 2:07.789 16:15:38.904

7 3:02.232 16:18:41.136

8 2:08.087 16:20:49.223

Fastest lap: 1:51.594 
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 Po. 23 - # 241 PONTEVIA R. - Husqvarna + 20.293
Diff. First

1 2:16.197 16:04:47.999

2 2:17.144 16:07:05.143

3 2:12.190 16:09:17.333

4 2:11.887 16:11:29.220

5 2:41.264 16:14:10.484

6 2:17.115 16:16:27.599

7 2:15.723 16:18:43.322

8 2:16.600 16:20:59.922

Fastest lap: 1:51.594 
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